
 
 
 

 
Holder:  INTCO MEDICAL (HK) Co LTD   

Product: 
 

PE Gloves                                                    

 

Address: 3F, Buliding 9, CHJ Pujiang Hi-Tech Park Shanghai, China, 201114 
Tel. +86 21 3497 8818 Fax +86 21 3497 8808  

Requirements: 
(Directives / Standards) 

REGULATION (EC) No 1935/2004  on materials and articles intended to 
come into contact with food and repealing Directives 80/590/EEC and 
89/109/EEC 
COMMISSION REGULATION (EU) No  10/2011 on plastic materials and 
articles intended to come into contact with food 
EN 1186-01:2002 Materials and articles in contact with foodstuffs. 
Plastics. Guide to the selection of conditions and test methods for overall 
migration 
EN 1186-09:2002 Materials and articles in contact with foodstuffs. 
Plastics. Test methods for overall migration into aqueous food simulants 
by article filling 
EN 1186-14:2002 Materials and articles in contact with foodstuffs. 
Plastics. Test methods for 'substitute tests' for overall migration from 
plastics intended to come into contact with fatty foodstuffs using test 
media iso-octane and 95% ethanol 

Report No: TÜVR – INTCOMEDICAL 01.rev2/2014 

 
TÜV RHEINLAND HELLAS S.A. verify that: 

 

The manufacturer INTCO MEDICAL (HK) Co Ltd  has drawn full technical documentation as regards the 
product  «PE Gloves», which submitted to our Company for audit and archiving. 
The manufacturer issue Declaration of Conformity and affix the CE marking on his own responsibility . 
The product must be accompanied by all necessary certificates of key components of construction 
drawings and operating and maintenance instructions. 
Any changes in the design and manufacture of the product must be notified to TÜV RHEINLAND HELLAS 
S.A. by the manufacturer. 

 
 
 
Εlefsina, 09 Sep 2014 

 
                 TÜV Rheinland Hellas S.A. 
 
 
                   George Paparidis 

 

 
Valid for 3 years until 09 Sep 2017 

 

VERIFICATION OF COMPLETENESS & ARCHIVING 
OF TECHNICAL FILE 

TÜV Rheinland Hellas SA: Trapezountos & Digeni Akrita 19200 Εlefsina, GREECE 
tel.: +30 2105562130-131 - Fax: +30 2105565155 –  e-mail: tuv@gr.tuv.com 

INFO_GLOVETEX_01
Placed Image

http://shop.bsigroup.com/ProductDetail/?pid=000000000030050405
http://shop.bsigroup.com/ProductDetail/?pid=000000000030050405
http://shop.bsigroup.com/ProductDetail/?pid=000000000030050405
http://shop.bsigroup.com/ProductDetail/?pid=000000000030050482
http://shop.bsigroup.com/ProductDetail/?pid=000000000030050482
http://shop.bsigroup.com/ProductDetail/?pid=000000000030050482
http://shop.bsigroup.com/ProductDetail/?pid=000000000030057972
http://shop.bsigroup.com/ProductDetail/?pid=000000000030057972
http://shop.bsigroup.com/ProductDetail/?pid=000000000030057972
http://shop.bsigroup.com/ProductDetail/?pid=000000000030057972



